
!.

Hibiscus

Ala
bas

ter

Iberis

Carina

Le
na

sia

Carina

Wellington

Carina

Br
oa

d

Ala
ba

ste
r

Oliv ien

Carina

Town

Ca
rin

a

Sa
nd

ste
en

Carina

Iberis

Wimbledon

Le
na

sia

Iberis

Alabaster

Po
se

ido
n

Carin
a

Ala
ba

ste
r

Iberis

Hibiscus

Tul
ip

Alabaster

Mimetic

R2
6

Hibiscu
s

Ge
mi

ni

Ca
rin

a

Lo
es

Iberis

Alabaster

Hibiscus

Wellington

Iberis

R8
2

Tulip

R2
6

§̈¦N1

§̈¦N1

STR557

STR82

STR557

STR82STR553

STR554 STR550
32862809

1592

32862843
1046

32862876
2693

32862977
3636

32862449
421

32862450
3437

32860380
529

32860469
2392

32860740
122

32862382
3950

32863046
289

32863136
1997

32863147
2962

32863237
1899

32863316
630

32863406
1956

33120032
1288

33120065
732

33140012
612

33140023
3132

33140034
798

Midvaal
GT422

City of
Johannesburg

JHB

W6

W23

W119

W120

W122

W5

W7

W11

W12

Iberis

R557

Gauteng

Walkerville

Tedderfield AH

Blignautsrus AH

Elandsfontein AH

Hartzenbergfontein AH

ALOE RIDGE
PRIMARY
SCHOOL

WOZA
WOZA
SHOP

DATE

WARD NUMBER

NOT TO SCALE

Legend
!. Towns

Voting Stations

Stree ts

SecondaryRoad s

National Roads

Main Roads

Voting Districts

Ward Boun dary

Local Municipalities

Provinces

Delimitation of Wards
for the 

2016
Local Government Elections

June  2016

           7
Publication of the delimitation of Wards in terms of Item 5 (2) of Schedule 1 

to the Local Government: Municipal Structures Act, 1998 (Act No.117 of 1998)

Midvaal Local Municipality
GT422


